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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 26 Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 11:52 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.33 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Zagreb (CRO) 07.06.2003
MNE - 16 29.02 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Larisa (GRE) 26.05.2014
MNE - 14 29.93 Mia Đurđić PVKNIK Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
MNE - 14 29.93 Mia Đurđić PVKNIK Nikšić 09.12.2023
MNE - 12 31.85 Jana Borović PVKBDR Nikšić 09.12.2023
MNE - 10 35.27 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Merjem Čampara 13 Orka, MO 34.41 357
2. Stanislava Petrović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 35.13 336
3. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 35.36 329
4. Lena Radulović 13 Leotar, TB 37.25 282
5. Nađa Mirković 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 38.21 261
6. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 41.13 209
7. Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 41.20 208
8. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 41.35 206
9. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 42.68 187

10. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 42.69 187
11. Petra Radović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 43.88 172
12. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 44.14 169
13. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 44.33 167
14. Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 44.51 165
15. Matylda Józefowska 14 T.Viribus, SW 44.78 162
16. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 46.63 143
17. Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time, SA 47.10 139
18. Bogdana Bošnjak 14 Leotar, TB 50.68 112
19. Nora Mašić 13 B. Rivijera, BD 54.26 91

12 - 13 godina

1. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 30.88 495 Q
2. Vera Mihailović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 32.05 442
3. Jana Jovanović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 32.52 423
4. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 33.20 398
5. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 33.34 393
6. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 35.30 331
7. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 36.01 312
8. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11 T.Viribus, SW 36.46 300
9. Helena Zvicer 12 B. Rivijera, BD 37.35 279

10. Antonina Klimek 11 T.Viribus, SW 40.74 215
11. Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 41.50 203
12. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 47.43 136

14 - 15 godina

1. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 29.58 563 Q
2. Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time, SA 29.68 557 Q
3. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 30.89 494 Q
4. Ajda Škaper 10 Ribnica, RI 31.25 477 R
5. Iza Erjavec 09 Ribnica, RI 32.10 440
6. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 33.64 383
7. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 34.63 351
8. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 35.04 338
9. Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 36.52 299

10. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 36.98 288
11. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Budućnost, PG 37.58 274
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 26, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, 14 - 15 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.43 220
13. Marija Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 42.53 189
14. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 45.53 154
15. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 54.53 89

16 - 17 godina

1. Neli Škaper 07 Ribnica, RI 29.55 565 Q
2. Blaža Pajntar 08 Triglav, KR 31.01 488 R
3. Sara Delić 07 Proleter, ZR 31.51 466
4. Anđela Đurašković 07 B. Rivijera, BD 32.28 433
5. Nejla Čaršimamović 07 Bosna, SA 32.54 423
6. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 33.13 400
7. Teodora Račić 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 33.24 396
8. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 34.99 340
9. Kristina Pupović 07 Budućnost, PG 39.54 235

10. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.87 213

Otvoreno/Open

1. Tina Čelik 01 Triglav, KR 29.23 583 Q
2. Neli Škaper 07 Ribnica, RI 29.55 565 Q
3. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 29.58 563 Q
4. Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time, SA 29.68 557 Q
5. Zala Pogačar 04 Triglav, KR 30.18 530 Q
6. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 30.88 495 Q
7. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 30.89 494 Q
8. Miona Dragutinović 06 Pirat, KG 30.95 491 Q
9. Blaža Pajntar 08 Triglav, KR 31.01 488 R

10. Ajda Škaper 10 Ribnica, RI 31.25 477 R
11. Sara Delić 07 Proleter, ZR 31.51 466
12. Vera Mihailović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 32.05 442
13. Iza Erjavec 09 Ribnica, RI 32.10 440
14. Anđela Đurašković 07 B. Rivijera, BD 32.28 433
15. Zoja Šiler Klemenčič 06 Triglav, KR 32.42 427
16. Jana Jovanović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 32.52 423
17. Nejla Čaršimamović 07 Bosna, SA 32.54 423
18. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 33.13 400
19. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 33.20 398
20. Teodora Račić 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 33.24 396
21. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 33.34 393
22. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 33.64 383
23. Merjem Čampara 13 Orka, MO 34.41 357
24. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 34.63 351
25. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 34.99 340
26. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 35.04 338
27. Stanislava Petrović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 35.13 336
28. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 35.30 331
29. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 35.36 329
30. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 36.01 312
31. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11 T.Viribus, SW 36.46 300
32. Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 36.52 299
33. Erla Ostrosi 04 SN Tirana, TI 36.58 297
34. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 36.98 288
35. Lena Radulović 13 Leotar, TB 37.25 282
36. Helena Zvicer 12 B. Rivijera, BD 37.35 279
37. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Budućnost, PG 37.58 274
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 26, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

38. Nađa Mirković 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 38.21 261
39. Kristina Pupović 07 Budućnost, PG 39.54 235
40. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.43 220
41. Antonina Klimek 11 T.Viribus, SW 40.74 215
42. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.87 213
43. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 41.13 209
44. Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 41.20 208
45. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 41.35 206
46. Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 41.50 203
47. Marija Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 42.53 189
48. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 42.68 187
49. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 42.69 187
50. Petra Radović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 43.88 172
51. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 44.14 169
52. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 44.33 167
53. Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 44.51 165
54. Matylda Józefowska 14 T.Viribus, SW 44.78 162
55. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 45.53 154
56. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 46.63 143
57. Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time, SA 47.10 139
58. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 47.43 136
59. Bogdana Bošnjak 14 Leotar, TB 50.68 112
60. Nora Mašić 13 B. Rivijera, BD 54.26 91
61. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 54.53 89


